
Leaf timetable 2025-26 

 

 9:00-
915am 

9:15-
9:30 

9:40 – 
10:20 

10:20 -
10:40 

10:40-
11:00 

11:00 
– 
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00 
– 
12:30 

12:30-
12:40 

12:40-
1:40 

1:40 -2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-
3:00 

3:00-3:30 

Monday  Soft 
Start  
(Fine 
motor 
skills) 
 
 
 
 
 

Signed 
story 
 
 
 

Phonics 
 

Break  Snack-
time  
and 
story  

Maths  English  Friend
ship 
time 
 

1:1 
reading 
and 
spelling 

Lunch  PE Computing 
 

Social 
Skills  
 
Tidy up 
and 
calm 
time 

1:1 reading 
 
Daily news 

Tuesday  
Year 2 
Mainstrea
m PE  

1:1 
reading 
and 
spelling 
 

Snack-
time 
and 
story 

Storytime  FLCC 
 

Attention 
Autism 
(Bucket 
time) 
 

Wednesd
ay  
Year 5 
Mainstrea
m PE  

Snack-
time  
and 
story 

12-12:40 OT whole 
class  

Handwriting 
 

Science 
 

Thursday  
Year 4 
Mainstrea
m PE 
 
 

Snack-
time  
and 
story 

Friend
ship 
time  
 

Storytime Inner 
curriculum 

RSHE 
 

Friday  
Year 3 
Mainstrea
m PE 

Snack-
time 
and 
story  

Spelling test 
 

Cooking 

 

 


