	9:00- 915am	9:15- 9:30	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 - 10:40	10:40- 11:00	11:00	11:30- 12:00	12:00	12:30- 12:40	12:40- 1:40	1:40 -2:00	2:00-2:30	2:30- 3:00	3:00-3:30
	9134111	9.50	10.20	10.40	11.00	11:30	12.00	12:30	12.40	1.40			3.00	
Monday	Soft Start (Fine motor skills)	Signed story	Phonics	Break	Snack- time and story	Maths	English	Friend ship time	1:1 reading and spelling	Lunch	PE	Computing	Social Skills Tidy up and	1:1 reading  Daily news
Tuesday Year 2 Mainstrea m PE	,	1:1 reading and spelling			Snack- time and story				Storytime		FLCC	Attention Autism (Bucket time)	calm time	
Wednesd ay Year 5 Mainstrea m PE					Snack- time and story			12-12:40 OT whole class			Handwriting	Science		
Thursday Year 4 Mainstrea m PE					Snack- time and story			Friend ship time	Storytime		Inner curriculum	RSHE		
Friday Year 3 Mainstrea m PE					Snack- time and story						Spelling test	Cooking		